to provide funding for enforcement hours, operating, and travel expenses in the
amount of $127,504.80, and appoint the Grants Manager as the Program
Designee and authorize the Chairman to execute all related award documents.
An in-kind match of $85,003.20 is required.

18 Approve the lease agreement for one hundred sixty-five (165) Getac B360 G3

laptops and forty five (45) docks for the Sheriff's Office to PCN Strategies, Inc.
of Washington, DC, in the amount of $744,170.00. 

19 Approval and authorization for the Chairman to execute Amendment #1 to
RFQ/P# 46-009 Inmate Telephone System & Services for the Hall County Jail to